heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Name

Surname

25m Breaststroke Male

1 Rohan
2 Tristan
3 lIsaac
4 Cairo
5 Seb

6 Liam

Sharma
llagan
Tooth
Millar
Toth
Konieceny

25m Breaststroke Male

1 Harrsions
2 Dominic
3 Sam

4 william

5

6

25m Breast
1 Jayden
2 Josh
3 Callum
4 Danielius
5 Hanz Chistian
6

25m Breast
1 Stuti
2 Alarnah
3 Wynter
4 Mila
5 Sukhkirat
6

Price
Russell
Perrin
Naylor

Male

Gill

Gill

Gill
Sidlausras
Mejia

Female
Ojha
Moore
Wilkinson
Cooper
Chahal

25m Breaststroke Female

1 Ekam

2 Sophia

3 Natasha
4 Phoebe
5 Bella

6

Kaur
McKechenie
Oszkiel
Russell
Hartland

25m Breaststroke Female

1 Lottie

2 Millie

3 Arabella
4 Sophia
5 Dulice
6

Codrington
Codrington

Drewett Hemming

Jackson
Neal

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BREASTSTROKE

Squad

Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Develop

Academy

Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy

Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy

Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy

Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy

Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy

Age

Event

10 25m Breastroke

8 25m Breastroke
10 25m Breastroke
10 25m Breastroke
10 25m Breastroke
11 25m Breastroke

12 25m Breastroke
12 25m Breastroke
12 25m Breastroke

9 25m Breastroke

13 25m Breastroke
18 25m Breastroke
17 25m Breastroke
15 25m Breastroke
15 25m Breastroke

11 25m Breastroke
10 25m Breastroke
10 25m Breastroke

7 25m Breastroke
10 25m Breastroke

12 25m Breastroke
11 25m Breastroke
12 25m Breastroke
14 25m Breastroke
13 25m Breastroke

13 25m Breastroke
10 25m Breastroke
12 25m Breastroke
14 25m Breastroke
13 25m Breastroke

time

37.82
38.76
323
36.22
NT
28.1

27.75
27.18
26.73

24.6

24.5
27.1
233
26.2
25.77

40.76
35.58
33.33
43.72

31

28.06
29.45
27.43

27.1
26.22

23.7
28.5
18.36
23
26.85

Time

31.78
30.14

32
32.06
33.96
24.06

26.34
26.56
26.72
31.24

21.58
20.75
23.72
24.06
25.42

45.12
35.22
32.94
38.94

35.5

26.93
25.44
24.32
26.32

24.4

24.72

25.8
26.06
23.56
26.86

Place

-

Points



