BREASTSTROKE

	Name	Surname	Gender	Squad	Age	Event	time	Time	Place	Point
heat 1	25m Breaststro	ke Male								
	1 Rohan	Sharma	Male	Academy	1	0 25m Breastroke	37.82	31.78		3
	2 Tristan	Ilagan	Male	Academy		8 25m Breastroke	38.76	30.14		2
	3 Isaac	Tooth	Male	Academy		0 25m Breastroke	32.3	32		2
	4 Cairo	Millar	Male	Academy		0 25m Breastroke	36.22	32.06		
	5 Seb	Toth	Male	Develop		0 25m Breastroke	50.22 NT	33.96		
	6 Liam	Konieceny	Male	Academy		1 25m Breastroke	28.1	24.06		1
	6 LIAIII	Komeceny	Wale	Academy	1	1 25111 Breastroke	28.1	24.00		T
Heat 2	25m Breaststro	ke Male								
	1 Harrsions	Price	Male	Academy	1	2 25m Breastroke	27.75	26.34		1
	2 Dominic	Russell	Male	Academy	1	2 25m Breastroke	27.18	26.56		2
	3 Sam	Perrin	Male	Academy	1	2 25m Breastroke	26.73	26.72		3
	4 william	Naylor	Male	Academy		9 25m Breastroke	24.6	31.24		
	5									
	6									
Heat 3	25m Breast	Male								
incut 5	1 Jayden	Gill	Male	Academy	1	3 25m Breastroke	24.5	21.58		2
	2 Josh	Gill	male	Academy		8 25m Breastroke	27.1	20.75		1
	3 Callum	Gill	Male	Academy		7 25m Breastroke	23.3	23.72		3
	4 Danielius	Sidlausras	Male	Academy		5 25m Breastroke	26.2	24.06		5
	5 Hanz Chistian	Mejia	Male	Academy		5 25m Breastroke	25.77	24.00		
	6	Wicjia	whate	Academy	-		25.77	23.42		
	0									
Heat 4	25m Breast	Female								
	1 Stuti	Ojha	Female	Academy	1	1 25m Breastroke	40.76	45.12		
	2 Alarnah	Moore	Female	Academy	1	0 25m Breastroke	35.58	35.22		2
	3 Wynter	Wilkinson	Female	Academy	1	0 25m Breastroke	33.33	32.94		1
	4 Mila	Cooper	Female	Academy		7 25m Breastroke	43.72	38.94		
	5 Sukhkirat	Chahal	Female	Academy	1	0 25m Breastroke	31	35.5		3
	6									
Heat 5	25m Breaststro	ke Female								
	1 Ekam	Kaur	Female	Academy	1	2 25m Breastroke	28.06	26.93		
	2 Sophia	McKechenie	Female	Academy		1 25m Breastroke	29.45	25.44		3
	3 Natasha	Oszkiel	Female	Academy		2 25m Breastroke	27.43	24.32		1
	4 Phoebe	Russell	Female	Academy		4 25m Breastroke	27.1	26.32		
	5 Bella	Hartland	Female	Academy		3 25m Breastroke	26.22	24.4		2
	6				1		_0.22			
	25 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
Heat 6	25m Breaststro	ke Female Codrington	Female	Academy	1	3 25m Breastroke	23.7	24.72		2
	2 Millie	-		-		0 25m Breastroke		24.72		2 3
		Codrington	Female	Academy			28.5	25.8 26.06		J
	3 Arabella	Drewett Hemming	Female	Academy		2 25m Breastroke	18.36			1
	4 Sophia	Jackson	Female	Academy Academy		4 25m Breastroke 3 25m Breastroke	23 26.85	23.56 26.86		т
	5 Dulice	Neal	Female							